
Conneaut Orwell Ashtabula Monroe Rock Creek Geneva

4/7/18 4/12/18 4/14/18 4/21/18 4/25/18 4/28/18 Rank Total Total Total
Birds Birds Birds Birds Birds Birds Birds Shooters Shooter %

Monroe 238 241 223 247 230 244 1 1423 89 21%

Ashtabula 235 232 227 241 212 230 2 1377 95 22%

Conneaut 226 232 211 237 219 229 3 1354 74 17%

Geneva 219 222 215 227 196 227 4 1306 55 13%

Orwell 217 221 188 230 206 226 5 1288 55 13%

R Creek 209 228 201 212 211 215 6 1276 55 13%

Total Shooters 73 66 71 85 60 68 423

Gary Ray - May 5th, 2018 @ Monroe

Monroe 227 Drew Thomas @ Conneaut

Geneva 224 John Kanyuck @ Orwell

Ashtabula 217 Clint Querry @ Ashtabula

Orwell 207 Aimee Hofka @ Monroe

Rock Creek 200 Don Dietrich @ Rock Creek

Conneaut 193 Bob Lewandowski @ Geneva

ACTL - Spring 2018

LUCKY POT WINNERS

5/5/2018



Ashtabula

Con Orw Ash Mon RC Gen

Name 4/7 4/12 4/14 4/21 4/25 4/28 Average Class

Allison, Bill 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Bande, Greg 45 45 43 49 40 46 44.667 B

Brown, Aaron 45 46 38 47 44 45 44.167 C

Brown, Dean 35 35 35 35 35 35 35.000 D

Bystrom, Rich 47 40 43 46 44.000 2nd

Carrel, Marion 49 44 47 46 44 46 46.000 2nd

Dingle, Matt* 49 47 46 49 44 47 47.000 A

Jeffers, Jerry 44 41 35 42 40 40.400 D

Kapen, Jan 36 36.000 <5

Keefer, Greg 35 44 43 35 37 38.800 D

Molchen, Rich 42 42.000 <5

Monroe, Dorian 39 46 35 41 36 39.400 D

Monroe, Kathy 44 42 43 41 38 41.600 C

Nichols, Joe 39 40 35 39 35 37 37.500 D

Querry, Clint 45 46 44 45 37 42 43.167 B

Slimmer, John 39 39.000 <5

Sprinkle, Kenny 35 36 35 45 39 37 37.833 D

Sprinkle, Harland 47 47 50 48.000 <5

Sprinkle, Pat 42 35 40 39.000 <5

Starp, John 35 42 41 39.333 <5

Washock, Steve 35 37 45 35 38.000 <5

Washock, Tony 36 35 45 38 38.500 <5

Score 235 232 227 241 212 230

# Shooters 17 14 20 19 12 13 95
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Conneaut

Con Orw Ash Mon RC Gen

Name 4/7 4/12 4/14 4/21 4/25 4/28 Average Class

Beatman, Riley (Jr) 35 35 35.000 <5

Best, Bob 42 38 40.000 <5

Coy, Jacob (Jr) 36 35 35 45 35 35 36.833 D

Coy, Jason 42 45 39 47 38 43 42.333 C

DiBenedetto, Paulo 46 46 43 50 45 43 45.500 B

Gillette, Tom 41 41 43 41.667 <5

Holden, Chad 42 42 45 43.000 <5

Huston, Don 35 35 35 35 35 40 35.833 D

Huston, Jeff * 44 45 39 46 45 41 43.333 B

Huston, Jeff Jr.* 45 47 39 47 36 49 43.833 B

Kalejs, Andy 38 47 41 42.000 <5

Kalejs, Maggie 35 42 35 37.333 <5

Korpi, Rick 42 42 36 36 38 36 38.333 D

McMellen, Jay 42 39 42 45 42.000 <5

Thomas, Drew Jr. (Jr) 40 36 37 46 41 44 40.667 D

Workman, Toby 49 49 46 46 47 48 47.500 A

Score 226 232 211 237 219 229

# Shooters 13 10 14 15 12 10 74
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Geneva

Con Orw Ash Mon RC Gen

Name 4/7 4/12 4/14 4/21 4/25 4/28 Average Class

Baker, Dave 40 43 40 43 45 44 42.500 D

Bystrom, Rich 47 44 49 47 46.750 <5

Church, John 41 37 36 42 43 39.800 D

Church, Molly 35 41 46 44 41.500 <5

Garrity, Tim 44 43 43.500 <5

Hedrick, Lar 46 46.000 <5

Mullen, Dale 35 39 35 39 37.000 <5

Sharp, Bob 46 47 45 43 44 45.000 B

Sharp, Kathy 37 43 36 46 43 41.000 D

Skytta, Don 37 35 40 37.333 <5

Waldron, Mike 42 45 45 45 45 44.400 C

Waltz, Dick 40 45 42.500 <5

Wickert, Dave 43 40 38 40 36 41 39.667 D

Wickert, Matt 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Score 219 222 215 227 196 227

# Shooters 10 8 9 9 5 14 55
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Monroe

Con Orw Ash Mon RC Gen

Name 4/7 4/12 4/14 4/21 4/25 4/28 Average Class

Bayliss, Ron 43 49 44 50 46 49 46.400 B

Berrier, Ron 47 44 40 47 43 49 45.000 C

Coy, Jacob (Jr) 35 35.000 2nd

Dean, Robbie 49 49.000 <5

Dean, Sara 41 41.000 <5

Donley, Linda 43 46 48 48 44 44 45.500 A

Fultz, David 45 35 40.000 <5

Gardner, Bob 44 44.000 <5

Goodenow, Don 50 47 43 50 39 49 46.333 A

Haregsin, Ed 47 45 46.000 <5

Hofka, Aimee 44 44.000 <5

Huson, Bob 47 48 43 49 48 47 47.000 B

Kanyuck, John 41 43 45 49 45 45 44.667 C

Kanyuck, Katie 44 48 39 49 47 46 45.500 C

Lewis, Gene 35 35 36 43 42 39 38.333 D

Manupella, David 39 35 39 40 40 42 39.167 D

Morrow, Don 42 44 39 40 36 37 39.667 C

Richmond, Norm 38 43 41 45 41 41.600 D

Roberts, Bill 45 43 43 42 43.250 <5

Schwak, Aaron 48 48.000 <5

Schwak, Kellan (Jr) 35 35.000 <5

Shearer, Con 46 49 38 49 43 48 45.500 B

Tyler, Tom 42 42.000 <5

Whaley, Bob 47 49 48.000 <5

Score 238 241 223 247 230 244

# Shooters 15 13 12 21 13 15 89
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Orwell

Con Orw Ash Mon RC Gen

Name 4/7 4/12 4/14 4/21 4/25 4/28 Average Class

Donsante, Anthony 35 35.000 <5

Fracci, Bob Sr. 42 46 38 44 42.500 <5

Giegerich, Greg 43 37 44 41.333 <5

Hart, Darren 42 42 39 44 37 44 41.333 D

Lemestoll, Ken 35 43 36 38 38 40 38.333 D

Lewandowski, Bob 42 38 39 45 36 43 40.500 D

Long, Ron 45 48 35 48 43 44 43.833 C

Maisch, Dave 42 44 45 43.667 <5

McWilliams, Mike 45 44 45 44 47 45.000 B

Seaman, Anthony 35 35.000 <5

Seaman, Greg* 42 46 43 46 44.250 <5

Shoup, Larry 40 39 45 45 42.250 2nd

Starp, John 35 39 39 37.667 <5

Weitzel, Clint 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Score 217 221 188 230 206 226

# Shooters 9 11 7 11 8 9 55
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Rock Creek

Con Orw Ash Mon RC Gen

Name 4/7 4/12 4/14 4/21 4/25 4/28 Average Class

Bellas, Brett 35 35 35 35 35 35.000 D

Bellas, Brett (Jr) 35 35 35 35 35 35 35.000 D

Carrel, Marion* 45 50 45 46 45 50 46.833 A

Claycomb, Bill 35 37 35 42 35 39 37.167 D

Crabtree, Bryant 35 35.000 <5

Dietrich, Don 38 44 35 36 38 42 38.833 D

Knipper, Brian 41 41 36 40 35 38.600 D

Lewandowski, Bob 37 46 40 43 44 42 42.000 2nd

Myers, Doug 41 40 37 35 38.250 <5

Patterson, Butch 36 40 38.000 <5

Shoup, Larry 45 47 38 45 42 42 43.167 C 

Shoup, Tom 36 36.000 <5

Slimmer, John 40 40.000 <5

Score 209 228 201 212 211 215

# Shooters 9 10 9 10 10 7 55
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High Gun

Name 4/7 4/12 4/14 4/21 4/25 4/28 Average Class

Workman, Toby 49 49 46 46 47 48 47.500 A

Dingle, Matt* 49 47 46 49 44 47 47.000 A

Carrel, Marion* 45 50 45 46 45 50 46.833 A

Goodenow, Don 50 47 43 50 39 49 46.333 A

Donley, Linda 43 46 48 48 44 44 45.500 A

Huson, Bob 47 48 43 49 48 47 47.000 B

Bayliss, Ron 43 49 44 50 46 49 46.400 B

Shearer, Con 46 49 38 49 43 48 45.500 B

DiBenedetto, Paulo 46 46 43 50 45 43 45.500 B

McWilliams, Mike 45 44 45 44 47 45.000 B

Sharp, Bob 46 47 45 43 44 45.000 B

Bande, Greg 45 45 43 49 40 46 44.667 B

Huston, Jeff Jr.* 45 47 39 47 36 49 43.833 B

Huston, Jeff * 44 45 39 46 45 41 43.333 B

Querry, Clint 45 46 44 45 37 42 43.167 B

Kanyuck, Katie 44 48 39 49 47 46 45.500 C

Berrier, Ron 47 44 40 47 43 49 45.000 C

Kanyuck, John 41 43 45 49 45 45 44.667 C

Waldron, Mike 42 45 45 45 45 44.400 C

Brown, Aaron 45 46 38 47 44 45 44.167 C

Long, Ron 45 48 35 48 43 44 43.833 C

Shoup, Larry 45 47 38 45 42 42 43.167 C

Coy, Jason 42 45 39 47 38 43 42.333 C

Monroe, Kathy 44 42 43 41 38 41.600 C

Morrow, Don 42 44 39 40 36 37 39.667 C

Baker, Dave 40 43 40 43 45 44 42.500 D

Richmond, Norm 38 43 41 45 41 41.600 D

Hart, Darren 42 42 39 44 37 44 41.333 D

Sharp, Kathy 37 43 36 46 43 41.000 D

Thomas, Drew Jr. (Jr) 40 36 37 46 41 44 40.667 D

Lewandowski, Bob 42 38 39 45 36 43 40.500 D

Jeffers, Jerry 44 41 35 42 40 40.400 D

Church, John 41 37 36 42 43 39.800 D

Wickert, Dave 43 40 38 40 36 41 39.667 D

Monroe, Dorian 39 46 35 41 36 39.400 D

Manupella, David 39 35 39 40 40 42 39.167 D

Dietrich, Don 38 44 35 36 38 42 38.833 D

Keefer, Greg 35 44 43 35 37 38.800 D

Knipper, Brian 41 41 36 40 35 38.600 D

Lemestoll, Ken 35 43 36 38 38 40 38.333 D

Lewis, Gene 35 35 36 43 42 39 38.333 D

Korpi, Rick 42 42 36 36 38 36 38.333 D

Sprinkle, Kenny 35 36 35 45 39 37 37.833 D

Nichols, Joe 39 40 35 39 35 37 37.500 D

Claycomb, Bill 35 37 35 42 35 39 37.167 D

Huston, Don 35 35 35 35 35 40 35.833 D

Coy, Jacob (Jr) 36 35 35 45 35 35 36.833 D

Bellas, Brett 35 35 35 35 35 35.000 D

Bellas, Brett (Jr) 35 35 35 35 35 35 35.000 D

Brown, Dean 35 35 35 35 35 35 35.000 D



Gary Ray Teams

Club Shooter 16 Yd Hdcp Total

25 yd

Ashtabula Querry, Clint 23 17 40

Ashtabula Brown, Aaron 23 21 44

Ashtabula Carrel, Marion 23 19 42

Ashtabula Dingle, Matt* 24 21 45

Ashtabula Bande, Greg 24 22 46

Team Total 117 100 217

22 yd

Ashtabula Washock, Steve 20 17 37

Ashtabula Brown, Dean 17 16 33

Ashtabula Washock, Tony 21 18 39

Ashtabula Starp, John 21 18 39

Ashtabula Allison, Bill 21 17 38

Team Total 100 86 186

23 yd

Ashtabula Sprinkle, Kenny 18 17 35

Ashtabula Monroe, Dorian 20 21 41

Ashtabula Monroe, Kathy 22 17 39

Ashtabula Nichols, Joe 20 13 33

Ashtabula Sprinkle, Pat 25 18 43

Team Total 105 86 191

23 yd

Conneaut Huston, Don 21 9 30

Conneaut Thomas, Drew Jr. (Jr) 22 20 42

Conneaut Huston, Jeff Jr.* 22 21 43

Conneaut Coy, Jason 20 18 38

Conneaut Huston, Jeff * 23 17 40

Team Total 108 85 193

24 yd

Geneva Sharp, Bob 23 24 47

Geneva Wickert, Dave 22 22 44

Geneva Sharp, Kathy 21 23 44

Geneva Donley, Linda 24 23 47

Geneva Baker, Dave 23 19 42

Team Total 113 111 224

25 yd

Monroe Shearer, Con 25 20 45

Monroe Whaley, Bob 24 24 48

Monroe Huson, Bob 25 22 47

Monroe Kanyuck, John 22 22 44

Monroe Bayliss, Ron 23 20 43

Team Total 119 108 227



Gary Ray Teams

Club Shooter 16 Yd Hdcp Total

25 yd

Monroe Berrier, Ron 23 19 42

Monroe Lewis, Gene 23 20 43

Monroe Kanyuck, Katie 25 19 44

Monroe Richmond, Norm 22 17 39

Monroe Donley, Linda 25 21 46

Team Total 118 96 214

25 yd

Monroe Berrier, Ron 24 21 45

Monroe Manupella, David 19 19 38

Monroe Morrow, Don 23 12 35

Monroe Kanyuck, Katie 25 17 42

Monroe Kanyuck, John 24 17 41

Team Total 115 86 201

25 yd

Orwell McWilliams, Mike 25 18 43

Orwell Seaman, Greg* 24 19 43

Orwell Giegerich, Greg 23 16 39

Orwell Long, Ron 24 20 44

Orwell Fracci, Bob Sr. 20 15 35

Team Total 116 88 204

25 yd

Orwell Hart, Darren 23 21 44

Orwell McWilliams, Mike 23 14 37

Orwell Lewandowski, Bob 23 15 38

Orwell Shoup, Larry 25 20 45

Orwell Lemestoll, Ken 22 21 43

Team Total 116 91 207

23 yd

Rock Creek Dietrich, Don 18 17 35

Rock Creek Claycomb, Bill 21 14 35

Rock Creek Lewandowski, Bob 23 24 47

Rock Creek Shoup, Larry 23 21 44

Rock Creek Carrel, Marion* 20 19 39

Team Total 105 95 200


